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Our beautician uses products from the Nescens range.
The result of advanced research at the Genolier Swiss laboratories and formulated under the
direction of Prof. Jacques Proust - a physician specialized in the biology of aging, the Nescens

range offers a resolutely innovative anti-aging approach, based on an understanding of the
molecular mechanisms involved in the maintenance and repair of skin structures.

Esthetic treatments

FACE TREATMENT
This care restore skin's vitality. It brings an absolute wellbeing and gives an immediate radiance resullt.

Radiance face treatment 30 minutes CHF 70.-
60 minutes CHF 130.-

Facial filler treatment 70 minutes CHF 150.-

MASSAGES

Back massage 30 minutes CHF 80.-

Neck, shoulders and back massage to relieve muscle tensions and joint pains.

Californian body massage 60 minutes CHF 140.-
Relaxing, slow and gentle massage therapy to relieve tension.

Personalized body massage 60 minutes CHF 150.-
Balinese, Oriental massage or according to your needs. Different techniques and tools may be applied.

Boosting leg massage 45 minutes CHF 100.-
Specific treatment for the legs, stimulates the blood circulation and relieves heavy legs. It brings a
feeling of comfort and lightness.

Anti-cellulite massage 45 minutes CHF 120.-
Thanks to the use of wood, this massage helps to drain and eliminate cellulite, toxins, liquids and
fatty deposits.

Reflexology 45 minutes CHF 130.-
Massage by applying a pressure to specific points on the feet's areas.

Nescens relaxing foot treatment 60 minutes CHF 90.-
Moisturizing foot care including exfoliation, callus treatment and massage.



Manicure
Nails are shaped, cuticles are nourished and hydrated.

Without nail lacquer

With classic nail lacquer

With semi-permanent nail lacquer

Supplement for french manicure and/or semi-permanent nail
lacquer removel

Pedicure
Nails and cuticles are shaped and hydrated, care of coms.

Without nail lacquer

With classic nail lacquer

With semi-permanent nail lacquer

Supplement for french pedicure and/or semi-permanent nail
lacquer removel

Eyelash and eyebrow beauty

Tinting

Eyebrow restructuring

Eyelash enhancement

Eyelash extension (lash to lash)
Eyelash extension (Russian Volume)

Waxing

Half legs
Full legs
Bikini
Underarms
Face
Eyebrows

Upper lip

45 minutes
60 minutes
75 minutes

15 minutes

45 minutes
60 minutes
75 minutes

15 minutes

15 to 80 minutes
30 minutes
50 minutes
90 minutes
120 minutes

30 minutes
50 minutes
30 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

556.-
75.-
85.-

10.-

70.-
85.-
95.-

10.-

35.-
50.-
80.-

CHF 120.-
CHF 160.-

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

45.-
80.-
40.-
30.-
30.-
20.-
156.-



Hairdresser

Blow-dry

Short hair
Mid-length hair
Long hair

Hair styling

Short hair
Mid-length hair
Long hair

Cut and blow-dry

Short hair

Mid-length hair

Long hair

Roots colouring and blow-dry

Short hair

Mid-length hair

Long hair

Roots colouring, cut and blow-dry
Short hair

Mid-length hair

Long hair

Men

Hair wash, cut and dry
Beard trimming
Supplements

Special hair care
Haircut on demand (bun, curls, braids, etc.)

40 minutes
50 minutes
60 minutes

40 minutes
120 minutes
180 minutes

60 minutes
140 minutes
180 minutes

105 minutes
120 minutes
135 minutes

120 minutes
135 minutes
180 minutes

40 minutes
15 minutes

+15 minutes

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

50.-
56.-
69.-

60.-
70.-
80.-

72.-
90.-
97.-

109.-
128.-
149.-

133.-
166.-
177 -

40.-
15.-

15.-
30.-



Nescens Products

Priming care

Biphasic makeup remover — Eyes and lips
Cleansing gel — Face

Metabolic activator toner — Face

Serum

Bio-identical rehydrating serum — Face

Dark Spot Correcting Serum — Face and body
Zombie cell clearing serum — Face

Activator serum, stem cells — Face

Correcting care

Lifting and volumizing care balm — Lips and contour
Global anti-aging care — Hands

Molecular regeneration emulsion / Day — Face
Cellular renewal emulsion / Night — Face
Bio-identical lipid-replenishing cream — Face
Smoothing gel emulsion — Eye contour area

PHA resurfacing emulsion — Body

Anti-skin slackening complex — Body

SFP 30-day 360° protective complex — Face

Exfoliators

Keratolytic complex — Face
Sequential micro-peeling — Face
Sequential peeling — Body

Masks
Bio-identical restoring mask — Face
Renewing gel mask — Eye contour area

Modeling care
Total anti-aging oil — Body

200 ml
130 ml
180 mi

30 ml
30 ml
30 ml
30 ml

6,5 ml
40 ml
30 ml
30 ml
50 ml
15 ml
200 ml
200 ml
30 ml

15 ml
60 ml
175 ml

100 ml
30 ml

180 mi

CHF 65.-
CHF 85.-
CHF 95.-

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

165.-
215.-
395.-
585.-

CHF 45.-
CHF 75.-

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

296.-
365.-
296.-
296.-
195.-
195.-
195.-

275.-
175.-
175.-

225.-
145.-

CHF 75.-



By appointment only

For information and booking, please contact Reception: direct line 111

Terms and conditions

Any appointment cancelled less than 24 hours in advance will be fully charged. In case of delay,
the length of the treatment can be reduced.

*The indicated times include the set-up required for the treatment.

Clinique Valmont - Route de Valmont - CH - 1823 Glion sur Montreux - Tel. +41 21 962 35 35
www.cliniguevalmont.ch
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