





Our beautician uses products from the Nescens range.

The result of advanced research at the Genolier Swiss laboratories and formulated under the direction of Prof. Jacques Proust - a physician specialized in the biology of aging, the Nescens range offers a resolutely innovative anti-aging approach, based on an understanding of the molecular mechanisms involved in the maintenance and repair of skin structures.

Esthetic treatments

FACE TREATMENT

This care restore skin's vitality. It brings an absolute wellbeing and gives an immediate radiance result.

Radiance face treatment	30 minutes	CHF 70
	60 minutes	CHF 130
Facial filler treatment	70 minutes	CHF 150,-

MASSAGES

Back massage	30 minutes	CHF 80
Neck shoulders and hack massage to relieve muscle tensions	and inint nains	

Neck, shoulders and back massage to relieve muscle tensions and joint pains.

Californian body massage 60 minutes CHF 140.-

Relaxing, slow and gentle massage therapy to relieve tension.

Personalized body massage 60 minutes CHF 150.-

Balinese, Oriental massage or according to your needs. Different techniques and tools may be applied.

Boosting leg massage 45 minutes CHF 100.-

Specific treatment for the legs, stimulates the blood circulation and relieves heavy legs. It brings a feeling of comfort and lightness.

Anti-cellulite massage 45 minutes CHF 120.-

Thanks to the use of wood, this massage helps to drain and eliminate cellulite, toxins, liquids and fatty deposits.

Reflexology 45 minutes CHF 130.-

Massage by applying a pressure to specific points on the feet's areas.

Nescens relaxing foot treatment 60 minutes CHF 90.-

Moisturizing foot care including exfoliation, callus treatment and massage.

M	an	ICL.	ıre

Eyebrows

Upper lip

Nails are shaped, cuticles are nourished and hydrated.

Nails are snaped, cuticles are nourished and hydrated.		
Without nail lacquer With classic nail lacquer With semi-permanent nail lacquer Supplement for french manicure and/or semi-permanent nail lacquer removal	45 minutes 60 minutes 75 minutes 15 minutes	CHF 55 CHF 75 CHF 85
Pedicure Nails and cuticles are shaped and hydrated, care of corns.		
Without nail lacquer	45 minutes	CHF 70
With classic nail lacquer	60 minutes	CHF 85
With semi-permanent nail lacquer	75 minutes	CHF 95
Supplement for french pedicure and/or semi-permanent nail		
lacquer removal	15 minutes	CHF 10
Eyelash and eyebrow beauty		
Eyelash and eyebrow beauty Tinting	15 to 30 minutes	CHF 35
	15 to 30 minutes 30 minutes	CHF 35 CHF 50
Tinting		
Tinting Eyebrow restructuring	30 minutes	CHF 50
Tinting Eyebrow restructuring Eyelash enhancement	30 minutes 50 minutes	CHF 50 CHF 80
Tinting Eyebrow restructuring Eyelash enhancement Eyelash extension (lash to lash)	30 minutes 50 minutes 90 minutes	CHF 50 CHF 80 CHF 120
Tinting Eyebrow restructuring Eyelash enhancement Eyelash extension (lash to lash) Eyelash extension (Russian Volume)	30 minutes 50 minutes 90 minutes	CHF 50 CHF 80 CHF 120
Tinting Eyebrow restructuring Eyelash enhancement Eyelash extension (lash to lash) Eyelash extension (Russian Volume) Waxing	30 minutes 50 minutes 90 minutes 120 minutes	CHF 50 CHF 80 CHF 120 CHF 160
Tinting Eyebrow restructuring Eyelash enhancement Eyelash extension (lash to lash) Eyelash extension (Russian Volume) Waxing Half legs	30 minutes 50 minutes 90 minutes 120 minutes 30 minutes	CHF 50 CHF 80 CHF 120 CHF 160
Tinting Eyebrow restructuring Eyelash enhancement Eyelash extension (lash to lash) Eyelash extension (Russian Volume) Waxing Half legs Full legs	30 minutes 50 minutes 90 minutes 120 minutes 30 minutes 50 minutes	CHF 50 CHF 80 CHF 120 CHF 160 CHF 45 CHF 80

15 minutes CHF 20.-15 minutes CHF 15.-

Hairdresser

Special hair care

Haircut on demand (bun, curls, braids, etc.)

Plant day		
Blow-dry		
Short hair	40 minutes	CHF 50
Mid-length hair	50 minutes	CHF 56
Long hair	60 minutes	CHF 69
Hair styling		
Short hair	40 minutes	CHF 60
Mid-length hair	120 minutes	CHF 70
Long hair	150 minutes	CHF 80
Cut and blow-dry		
Short hair	60 minutes	CHF 72,-
Mid-length hair	140 minutes	CHF 90
Long hair	150 minutes	CHF 97
25.19.1.4.		0 0
Roots colouring and blow-dry		
Short hair	105 minutes	OHF 109
Mid-length hair	120 minutes	OHF 128
Long hair	135 minutes	OHF 149
Roots colouring, cut and blow-dry		
Short hair	120 minutes	OHF 133,-
Mid-length hair	135 minutes	OHF 155
Long hair	150 minutes	CHF 177
Men		
Hair wash, cut and dry	40 minutes	CHF 40
Beard trimming	15 minutes	CHF 15
Supplements		

CHF 15.-

CHF 30.-

+15 minutes

Nescens Products

Priming care Biphasic makeup remover – Eyes and lips Cleansing gel – Face Metabolic activator toner – Face	200 ml 130 ml 150 ml	CHF 65 CHF 85 CHF 95
Serum Bio-identical rehydrating serum – Face Dark Spot Correcting Serum – Face and body Zombie cell clearing serum – Face Activator serum, stem cells – Face	30 ml 30 ml 30 ml 30 ml	CHF 165 CHF 215 CHF 395 CHF 555
Correcting care Lifting and volumizing care balm – Lips and contour Global anti-aging care – Hands Molecular regeneration emulsion / Day – Face Cellular renewal emulsion / Night – Face Bio-identical lipid-replenishing cream – Face Smoothing gel emulsion – Eye contour area PHA resurfacing emulsion – Body Anti-skin slackening complex – Body SFP 30-day 360° protective complex – Face	6,5 ml 40 ml 30 ml 30 ml 50 ml 15 ml 200 ml 200 ml 30 ml	CHF 45 CHF 75 CHF 295 CHF 295 CHF 295 CHF 195 CHF 195
Exfoliators Keratolytic complex – Face Sequential micro-peeling – Face Sequential peeling – Body Masks Bio-identical restoring mask – Face	15 ml 60 ml 175 ml 100 ml	CHF 275 CHF 175 CHF 175
Renewing gel mask – Eye contour area Modeling care Total anti-aging oil – Body	30 ml 150 ml	CHF 145





By appointment only

For information and booking, please contact Reception: direct line 111

Terms and conditions

Any appointment cancelled less than 24 hours in advance will be fully charged. In case of delay, the length of the treatment can be reduced.

*The indicated times include the set-up required for the treatment.